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Team Cat. Elite (general)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. FRIBOURG -1 306.0 305.6 307.7 306.4 307.4 301.8 1'834.9

BAERISWYL Yanik El 103.0 103.2 105.1 103.3 104.5 101.9 621.0

MAAG Simon El 102.1 103.7 101.4 100.4 100.3 99.3 607.2

ROPRAZ Tristan El 100.9 98.7 101.2 102.7 102.6 100.6 606.7

2. FRIBOURG - 2 305.4 298.0 303.0 301.6 299.3 303.1 1'810.4

GABRIEL David El 101.3 100.5 102.4 102.7 101.3 101.8 610.0

DEVAUD André SenVet 101.9 99.1 99.8 101.5 100.0 101.9 604.2

ROSSIER François El 102.2 98.4 100.8 97.4 98.0 99.4 596.2

3. VAUD 293.0 304.0 304.7 304.0 298.1 305.8 1'809.6

STEINER Alicia El 103.1 103.6 103.9 104.2 102.8 104.6 622.2

BRON Déborah El 95.8 100.2 101.4 100.7 98.0 98.7 594.8

RIME Guillaume El 94.1 100.2 99.4 99.1 97.3 102.5 592.6

4. NEUCHATEL 298.5 300.5 300.7 302.2 303.0 303.5 1'808.4

HUGON Nour U19 101.9 99.4 100.8 102.8 103.3 103.4 611.6

HÄUSERMANN Marc El 99.7 101.5 100.7 101.0 99.2 98.8 600.9

TROUBLIO Emil Sen 96.9 99.6 99.2 98.4 100.5 101.3 595.9

5. VALAIS 293.8 297.3 294.5 296.1 294.7 297.3 1'773.7

MARTINAL Mickaël El 96.3 101.6 96.6 101.0 99.2 99.6 594.3

BRUNNER Cyril El 100.5 100.1 98.1 99.6 98.0 98.0 594.3

VOUTAZ Inès El 97.0 95.6 99.8 95.5 97.5 99.7 585.1

6. JURA - 1 293.1 294.7 293.6 293.3 300.3 295.9 1'770.9

BARRETTA Maéva U19 99.8 98.9 99.6 97.7 102.4 101.4 599.8

WYSS Emeric El 99.2 99.9 96.8 97.3 98.8 98.2 590.2

MERCIER Bastien El 94.1 95.9 97.2 98.3 99.1 96.3 580.9
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Team Cat. Elite (general)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.
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7. GENEVE 289.5 290.9 290.6 289.6 296.8 302.0 1'759.4

HAURI Melody El 100.9 99.7 102.5 101.7 103.1 101.5 609.4

UNGARELLI Sabrina El 98.9 98.3 101.1 97.3 102.1 101.0 598.7

RATZ Steve Sen 89.7 92.9 87.0 90.6 91.6 99.5 551.3

8. JURA BERNOIS 283.9 283.7 296.2 291.3 297.1 292.3 1'744.5

CARREL Romain El 97.5 98.0 99.1 99.6 98.1 99.7 592.0

CRIBLEZ Frédéric El 95.4 97.4 98.5 94.6 99.4 98.1 583.4

ENGELMANN Sébastien El 91.0 88.3 98.6 97.1 99.6 94.5 569.1

9. JURA - 2 285.5 294.3 286.3 288.5 286.5 288.1 1'729.2

GOGNIAT Roland Vet 94.9 98.5 95.6 99.1 99.8 98.5 586.4

CRIBLEZ Dave El 99.7 96.6 95.6 97.9 93.8 97.3 580.9

LAISSUE Luca El 90.9 99.2 95.1 91.5 92.9 92.3 561.9
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Individuel Cat. Elite (General)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. STEINER Alicia El VD 103.1 103.6 103.9 104.2 102.8 104.6 622.2

2. BAERISWYL Yanik El FR 103.0 103.2 105.1 103.3 104.5 101.9 621.0

3. HUGON Nour U19 NE 101.9 99.4 100.8 102.8 103.3 103.4 611.6

4. GABRIEL David El FR 101.3 100.5 102.4 102.7 101.3 101.8 610.0

5. HAURI Melody El GE 100.9 99.7 102.5 101.7 103.1 101.5 609.4

6. MAAG Simon El FR 102.1 103.7 101.4 100.4 100.3 99.3 607.2

7. ROPRAZ Tristan El FR 100.9 98.7 101.2 102.7 102.6 100.6 606.7

8. DEVAUD André SenVetFR 101.9 99.1 99.8 101.5 100.0 101.9 604.2

9. HÄUSERMANN Marc El NE 99.7 101.5 100.7 101.0 99.2 98.8 600.9

10. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen VD 100.0 98.7 102.3 100.7 97.7 100.8 600.2

11. BARRETTA Maéva U19 JU 99.8 98.9 99.6 97.7 102.4 101.4 599.8

12. UNGARELLI Sabrina El GE 98.9 98.3 101.1 97.3 102.1 101.0 598.7

13. ROSSIER François El FR 102.2 98.4 100.8 97.4 98.0 99.4 596.2

14. TROUBLIO Emil Sen NE 96.9 99.6 99.2 98.4 100.5 101.3 595.9

15. BRON Déborah El VD 95.8 100.2 101.4 100.7 98.0 98.7 594.8

16. MARTINAL Mickaël El VS 96.3 101.6 96.6 101.0 99.2 99.6 594.3

17. BRUNNER Cyril El VS 100.5 100.1 98.1 99.6 98.0 98.0 594.3

18. RIME Guillaume El VD 94.1 100.2 99.4 99.1 97.3 102.5 592.6

19. CARREL Romain El JB 97.5 98.0 99.1 99.6 98.1 99.7 592.0

20. WYSS Emeric El JU 99.2 99.9 96.8 97.3 98.8 98.2 590.2

21. MAAG Martin Sen FR 97.4 98.2 98.1 97.9 101.4 94.5 587.5

22. GOGNIAT Roland Vet JU 94.9 98.5 95.6 99.1 99.8 98.5 586.4

23. VOUTAZ Inès El VS 97.0 95.6 99.8 95.5 97.5 99.7 585.1

24. AYMON Tania El VS 94.9 97.4 97.2 101.4 98.9 95.0 584.8
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25. CRIBLEZ Frédéric El JB 95.4 97.4 98.5 94.6 99.4 98.1 583.4

26. CRIBLEZ Dave El JU 99.7 96.6 95.6 97.9 93.8 97.3 580.9

27. MERCIER Bastien El JU 94.1 95.9 97.2 98.3 99.1 96.3 580.9

28. PERROUD Dany U19 NE 96.5 93.1 97.9 96.9 95.9 97.7 578.0

29. ENGELMANN Sébastien El JB 91.0 88.3 98.6 97.1 99.6 94.5 569.1

30. RUCHTI Michel Sen FR 89.7 95.2 94.8 95.2 95.3 96.9 567.1

31. LAISSUE Luca El JU 90.9 99.2 95.1 91.5 92.9 92.3 561.9

32. RATZ Steve Sen GE 89.7 92.9 87.0 90.6 91.6 99.5 551.3

33. CARREL Jean-François Sen JB 89.3 83.1 91.9 91.8 94.2 93.8 544.1
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Team Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. VALAIS - 1 309.9 307.8 308.0 307.9 308.7 304.5 1'846.8

SAILLEN Dorian U19 104.6 105.1 104.1 103.6 104.8 103.3 625.5

WEISSBRODT Isabel U19 103.2 103.0 104.3 103.3 103.7 101.6 619.1

WEISSBRODT Livia U17 102.1 99.7 99.6 101.0 100.2 99.6 602.2

2. VALAIS - 2 295.3 302.1 298.2 306.1 301.0 300.5 1'803.2

SAILLEN Mélyne U17 99.4 102.2 100.9 103.4 100.4 102.0 608.3

KALBERMATTEN Julia U21 100.4 100.8 100.7 103.0 100.3 99.2 604.4

SCHERS Coralie U19 95.5 99.1 96.6 99.7 100.3 99.3 590.5

3. FRIBOURG - 1 300.7 301.6 297.7 300.9 302.0 296.4 1'799.3

CLEMENT Pauline U21 101.4 99.3 99.6 99.9 102.4 98.1 600.7

STAUDENMANN Anne-LaureU19 99.5 100.8 98.7 100.5 99.8 100.2 599.5

ZBINDEN Enya U21 99.8 101.5 99.4 100.5 99.8 98.1 599.1

4. VAUD - 1 296.5 301.5 295.0 294.3 297.3 293.2 1'777.8

PLANCHE Quentin U21 102.7 100.9 102.0 96.2 101.4 101.4 604.6

DOS SANTOS Océane U17 97.2 100.6 97.5 101.1 96.4 96.9 589.7

COLOMB Xavier U19 96.6 100.0 95.5 97.0 99.5 94.9 583.5

5. FRIBOURG - 2 290.5 296.6 299.9 289.2 295.5 295.9 1'767.6

GUERRY Célien U19 101.1 100.3 98.7 100.8 97.7 100.1 598.7

GODEL Noé U19 91.7 97.9 101.1 98.1 101.9 98.0 588.7

AEBISCHER Irina U19 97.7 98.4 100.1 90.3 95.9 97.8 580.2

6. VAUD - 2 292.4 292.1 293.7 291.2 290.8 295.8 1'756.0

BUCHET Coralie U21 99.7 100.3 94.8 96.9 99.2 96.2 587.1

BUCHET Sandra U19 98.1 94.7 98.0 98.7 96.4 100.4 586.3

FACCHINETTI Olivia U17 94.6 97.1 100.9 95.6 95.2 99.2 582.6

7. VALAIS - 3 284.6 286.6 285.6 290.9 287.1 286.2 1'721.0

RICHTER Michèle U19 98.1 92.8 97.5 98.1 98.3 97.6 582.4

KALBERMATTEN Quirin U19 94.3 97.7 95.2 101.3 93.8 98.5 580.8

MAZOTTI Lena U17 92.2 96.1 92.9 91.5 95.0 90.1 557.8

Match Romand C10m
Suisse-Romande / Hiver 24-25



2 / 2

Team Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

Match Romand C10m
Suisse-Romande / Hiver 24-25

8. JURA - 1 289.0 288.2 286.8 284.8 283.3 287.6 1'719.7

GODIN Leonhart U19 100.8 98.4 94.7 95.6 97.5 95.8 582.8

FILIPPINI Timéo U15 99.1 98.4 96.5 99.4 93.3 95.8 582.5

GOGNIAT Théo U21 89.1 91.4 95.6 89.8 92.5 96.0 554.4

9. FRIBOURG - 3 285.6 289.4 286.4 287.4 288.7 280.0 1'717.5

JENNY Nicolas U19 96.3 99.4 95.4 96.9 98.9 89.8 576.7

JELK Raphaela U15 95.3 97.3 96.5 96.5 95.2 94.2 575.0

SOMMER Janek U15 94.0 92.7 94.5 94.0 94.6 96.0 565.8

10. VALAIS - 3 280.9 275.2 272.9 282.0 267.9 270.3 1'649.2

KARLEN Jan U21 97.4 96.8 91.7 95.8 92.8 90.9 565.4

LUISIER Leny U17 95.9 92.2 92.7 91.8 91.5 91.2 555.3

FONTAINE Romain U21 87.6 86.2 88.5 94.4 83.6 88.2 528.5

11. JURA - 2 251.7 261.4 255.7 258.9 257.6 262.0 1'547.3
PAPE Baptiste U17 89.4 97.4 85.7 90.2 90.7 88.7 542.1
ACQUAVIA Giulia U17 77.8 90.4 89.4 88.3 86.8 88.0 520.7
GIGANDET Tom U15 84.5 73.6 80.6 80.4 80.1 85.3 484.5
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Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. CHENIKOVA Katia U17 NE 106.4 105.2 103.9 104.8 100.8 105.4 626.5
2. SAILLEN Dorian U19 VS 104.6 105.1 104.1 103.6 104.8 103.3 625.5
3. WEISSBRODT Isabel U19 VS 103.2 103.0 104.3 103.3 103.7 101.6 619.1
4. SAILLEN Mélyne U17 VS 99.4 102.2 100.9 103.4 100.4 102.0 608.3
5. PLANCHE Quentin U21 VD 102.7 100.9 102.0 96.2 101.4 101.4 604.6
6. KALBERMATTEN Julia U21 VS 100.4 100.8 100.7 103.0 100.3 99.2 604.4
7. WEISSBRODT Livia U17 VS 102.1 99.7 99.6 101.0 100.2 99.6 602.2
8. POCHON Daria U21 NE 99.3 99.5 102.5 99.0 98.6 102.3 601.2
9. CLEMENT Pauline U21 FR 101.4 99.3 99.6 99.9 102.4 98.1 600.7
10. STAUDENMANN Anne-LaureU19 FR 99.5 100.8 98.7 100.5 99.8 100.2 599.5
11. ZBINDEN Enya U21 FR 99.8 101.5 99.4 100.5 99.8 98.1 599.1
12. GUERRY Célien U19 FR 101.1 100.3 98.7 100.8 97.7 100.1 598.7
13. SCHERS Coralie U19 VS 95.5 99.1 96.6 99.7 100.3 99.3 590.5
14. DOS SANTOS Océane U17 VD 97.2 100.6 97.5 101.1 96.4 96.9 589.7
15. GODEL Noé U19 FR 91.7 97.9 101.1 98.1 101.9 98.0 588.7
16. BUCHET Coralie U21 VD 99.7 100.3 94.8 96.9 99.2 96.2 587.1
17. BUCHET Sandra U19 VD 98.1 94.7 98.0 98.7 96.4 100.4 586.3
18. COLOMB Xavier U19 VD 96.6 100.0 95.5 97.0 99.5 94.9 583.5
19. GODIN Leonhart U19 JU 100.8 98.4 94.7 95.6 97.5 95.8 582.8
20. FACCHINETTI Olivia U17 VD 94.6 97.1 100.9 95.6 95.2 99.2 582.6
21. FILIPPINI Timéo U15 JU 99.1 98.4 96.5 99.4 93.3 95.8 582.5
22. RICHTER Michèle U19 VS 98.1 92.8 97.5 98.1 98.3 97.6 582.4
23. KALBERMATTEN Quirin U19 VS 94.3 97.7 95.2 101.3 93.8 98.5 580.8
24. AEBISCHER Irina U19 FR 97.7 98.4 100.1 90.3 95.9 97.8 580.2
25. JENNY Nicolas U19 FR 96.3 99.4 95.4 96.9 98.9 89.8 576.7
26. JELK Raphaela U15 FR 95.3 97.3 96.5 96.5 95.2 94.2 575.0
27. SCHÖPFER Nathalie U21 FR 95.7 94.9 96.0 89.9 93.9 97.8 568.2
28. SOMMER Janek U15 FR 94.0 92.7 94.5 94.0 94.6 96.0 565.8
29. KARLEN Jan U21 VS 97.4 96.8 91.7 95.8 92.8 90.9 565.4
30. MAZOTTI Lena U17 VS 92.2 96.1 92.9 91.5 95.0 90.1 557.8
31. LUISIER Leny U17 VS 95.9 92.2 92.7 91.8 91.5 91.2 555.3
32. GOGNIAT Théo U21 JU 89.1 91.4 95.6 89.8 92.5 96.0 554.4
33. PAPE Baptiste U17 JU 89.4 97.4 85.7 90.2 90.7 88.7 542.1
34. FONTAINE Romain U21 VS 87.6 86.2 88.5 94.4 83.6 88.2 528.5
35. ACQUAVIA Giulia U17 JU 77.8 90.4 89.4 88.3 86.8 88.0 520.7
36. GIGANDET Tom U15 JU 84.5 73.6 80.6 80.4 80.1 85.3 484.5

Suisse-Romande / Hiver 24-25
Match Romand C10m


